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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Sunday 1-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

37 Thursday 5-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

53 Wednesday 11-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

80 Sunday 15-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

97 Tuesday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

133 Tuesday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

165 Sunday 29-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS BRUINS

181 Tuesday 31-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

200 Saturday 4-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

246 Saturday 11-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

256 Sunday 12-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

277 Wednesday 15-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

298 Monday 20-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

327 Sunday 26-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

339 Wednesday 29-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

354 Saturday 2-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

380 Monday 4-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

405 Sunday 10-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

432 Tuesday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

452 Sunday 17-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

487 Thursday 21-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

520 Saturday 6-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

535 Sunday 7-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

555 Wednesday 10-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

578 Sunday 14-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

604 Wednesday 17-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

634 Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS BOWSER

653 Tuesday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

676 Saturday 27-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

700 Monday 29-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

725 Friday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

750 Sunday 4-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

767 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

799 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

843 Monday 26-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

868 Friday 1-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

901 Monday 4-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

837 Friday 8-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

928 Saturday 9-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

942 Sunday 10-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

975 Thursday 14-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1009 Monday 18-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1027 Thursday 21-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1055 Sunday 24-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1079 Thursday 28-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR011 Wednesday 3-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR035 Friday 5-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

RR058 Sunday 7-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

RR084 Wednesday 10-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR106 Friday 12-Apr 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS


